Ordinance at1d in accordance witl1 Exhibits A, A-1, A-2, A-3, A-4, B, and B-1." 

6. Section 19. 4 .1 of the Agreement is hereby amended to read as follows:

"Notwithstanding any other provision of the Agreement, the City's maxinmm 
payment obligation will not exceed ONE MILLION SIXTY-NINE THOUSAND 

SEVEN HUNDRED DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS ($1,069,700.00) (the "Maxinmm

Contract Control Number:  MOEAI-202580772-04:LEGACY:MOEAI-201845370-04 
Contractor Name:   CITYSPAN TECHNOLOGIES INC 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have set their hands and affixed their seals at 
Denver, Colorado as of: